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Spring Swim 2023
Drachten, 4- - 5-3-2023

Programmanr. 3
4-3-2023 - 17:09

Heren, 100m rugslag
Spring Swim record: Jari Groenhart 57.41

Junioren 1 en ouder
Startlijst Finale

Finale B

David Kuipers
Jaime Fais

Daniel Critchell
Jaydey Schonewille
Richard Kuipers

Jetze de Vries
Vasco Strampel

O~NO O WN -

Finale A
1 Kaito van Meeteren
2 Tiamo van der Veen
3 Owen Peeks
4 Domingo Kuipers
5 SvenKlink
6 Colin Bes
7 Tieme Wiersma
8 Niek Issard

Reserve inschrijvingen

Duuk Harms
Jochum van Hattum

Orca Leeuwarden
TriVia

Deltasteur
Steenwijk 1934
HZ&PC Heerenveen

Loek van den NieuwenhuijzelOrca Leeuwarden

De Vikings
Steenwijk 1934

De Dolfijn

ZPC Hoogeveen
ZPC Hoogeveen
Dz&Pc

Swol 1894

ZC Polaris
Dz&Pc

Dz&Pc

Dedemsvaart-AC
Dz&Pc

In.tijd

1:09.77
1:09.41
1:07.27
1:05.42
1:06.78
1:07.60
1:09.54
1:11.48

1:03.50
1:02.31
1:02.18

58.79
1:00.76
1:02.22
1:03.44
1:04.37

1:12.56
1:13.61
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Spring Swim 2023

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980
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